EP_20110_e  / 22.11.10
C
Art. No. 11660         20110             11051            11004          11731
Dimensions (O x L)           40 x 55mm     38 x 45mm   38 x 48mm     43 x 70mm    41 x 61mm
Weight                                           150g              45g                55g               122g              100g
Designed for b/w and colour cameras
image format 4,8 x 3,6 mm (1/3“)
modulation deepth >90%

Advantages of using DC  lenses in
conjunction with auto shutter
function of connected camera:
1. Sharp picture even at fast moving
    objects
2. Highest possible modulation
    depth by automatic closing of iris
    under bright light conditions
3. Wide range of individual adjustments
    at sight to the specific illumination
    conditions by mixing DC-functions
    with backlight compensation and
    auto shutter
Errors and  modifications in technics, design and fitting excepted
1/3“ Manual DC vario lenses with CS mount
Art. No  11660 Model VC-MEGAPIXEL-ZDC28-82 Version 2,8 - 8,2 mm, F1,4-360 DC-Iris, Megapixel
Art. No  20110 Model VC-ZDC35-8CS Version 3,5 - 8,0 mm, F1,4-360 DC-Iris
Art. No  11051 Model VC-ZDC35-8CS/AIR Version 3,5 - 8,0 mm, F1,0-360 DC, aspherical, IR-corr.
Art. No  11004 Model VC-ZDC05-50CS/IR Version 5,0 - 50 mm,  F1,4-360 DC, IR-corr.
Art. No  11731 Model VC-ZDC28-12CS/AIR Version 2,8 - 12 mm,  F1,0-360 DC, aspherical, IR-corr.
Name und Anschrift vom ausschreibenden Ing-Büro bzw. Planer
Datum:
Seite:
Projektbezeichnung: